COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION : ODISHA

PROGRAMME FOR ANNUAL HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION - 2025
ARTS / COMMERCE / SCIENCE/ CORRESPONDENCE

| OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, BANKI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, BANKI.

Notice No. Q73 Date. | {/[01]20D5,
Time : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
Date & Day SUBJECT STREAM ‘
18.02.2025 (Tuesday) MIL(O) - 602 R/E (SCIENCE - Reg./Ex-Reg. |
19.02.2025 (Wednesday) | MIL(O) — 702 R/E (ARTS - Reg./Ex-Reg.) ‘,
MIL(O) — 802 R/E (COMM. — Reg/Ex-Reg.) |
22.02.2025 (Saturday) ENGLISH - 601 R/E (SCIENCE — Reg./Ex-Reg. |
25.02.2025 (Tuesday) ENGLISH - 701 R/E (ARTS — Reg./Ex-Reg.) |
ENGLISH — 801 R/E (COMM. — RegJEx-Reg) |
28.02.2025 (Friday) PHYSICS - 603 R/E (SCIENCE — Reg /Ex-Reg.) |
04.03.2025 (Tuesday) HISTORY - 715 R/E (ARTS — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
BSM - 804 R/E (COMM. — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
GEOLOGY - 618 R/E (SCIENCE — Reg./Ex-Reg.
07.03.2025 (Friday) CHEMISTRY - 605 R/E (SCIENCE - Reg./Ex-Reg.)
08.03.2025 (Saturday) POL. SCIENCE - 716 R/E (ARTS - Reg./Ex-Reg.) ‘
BMS — 805 R/E (COMM. — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
10.03.2025 (Monday) OTHER MILs (R/E) ARTS — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
HINDI — 703 R/E (COMM. — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
SANSKRIT - 733 R/E (SCIENCE — Reg./Ex-Reg.)

13.03.2025 (Thursday) ALL LANGUAGE OPTIONAL

[

[

|

ALT. ENGLISH - 707 R/E |
|

|

]

OPT. ODIA — 708 R/E (ARTS — Reg./Ex-Req.)
OPT. SANS. — 713 R/E |
17.03.2025 (Monday) MATHEMATICS - 607 R/E (SCIENCE — Reg./Ex-Reg.) |
20.03.2025 (Thursday) ECONOMICS- 717 R/E (ARTS — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
COST ACCOUNTING (CAC) — 807 | (COMM. — Reg./Ex-Reg.)
R/E
21.03.2025 (Friday) ELECTRONICS - 616 R/E (SCIENCE - Reg /Ex-Reg.) |
22.03.2025 (Saturday) PSYCHOLOGY - 726 R/E (ARTS - Reg /Ex-Reg.)
EDUCATION - 718 R/E
24.03.2025 (Monday) SOCIOLOGY - 723 R/E (ARTS — Reg /Ex-Reg)
26.03.2025 (Wednesday) | BIOLOGY: Sec. A—Bot.-608R/E_ | (SCIENCE — Reg /Ex-Reg)
(Sec-A Bot. 10 am to 11.30 Sec. B - Zool.-610R/E
am Sec-B Zool. 11.50 am to
1.20 pm) o ]
27.03.2025 (Thursday) LOGIC — 720 R/E (ARTS — Reg /Ex-Reg.)
ACT - 803 R/E (COMM. — Reg /Ex-Reg.) |
> g A/} PV {

Principal / Centre Supdt.
j AHS Examination-2024
Banki Higheéf Setahddry Sctiool; Banki
Copy to all Notice Boards/Supdt. Maa Charchika Chhatri Nivas / Supd. J.' Bi/Hostel/Adm. Bursar/Aca.
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